
 

 

 

 

       
 MARCH 2025 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

      
 
 

 
 

2 
 

3 4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

 

*School reopens for 
Gr 10 
*Safety Week 
Celebration starts 

   
Safety Week 
Celebration ends 

Holiday Teachers 
 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

     Holi  

 
 

16 
 

17 
*Inspection of 
Swimming Pool 
*MT 1 begins for 1-5 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
MT 1 ends for 1-5 

22 
 

 
PP (POP/PROP) 

PROP/ Final PTM 
 

       

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 
School reopens for 
Gr 1 - 9 

Nominations & 
Screening for 
Senate 2025 
begins 

School reopens for 
Pre-Primary 

  

 
Holiday 

Teachers– 

 30 31      

Ugadi 
Ramzan (Eid-Ul-
Fitr) 
 

Campaigning for 
Senate 2025 
begins 

  
Elections for Senate 
2025 

 

 



 

APRIL 2025 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 4 5 

  Ramzan (Eid-Ul-Fitr)    
Babu Jagjeevan 
Ram Jayanthi 

 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

Ram Navami 
World Health Day 

POCSO Training 
  

Notebook Audit 
begins for PP to Gr 
10 

 

INVESTITURE 
CEREMONY 
 

 13 14 15 16 17 
World Earth Day 

18 19 

 

*Fire Safety Week 
starts 
*Dr. Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

Fire Fighting 
Training 

 

 
Notebook Audit 
ends for PP to Gr 10 

*Fire Safety Week 
ends 
*Good Friday 

Holiday Teachers 
Summer Vacations 
begin for PP to Gr 
10 

 
 

20 
 

21 
Summer School 
Program 1 Begins 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 27 28 29 30    

       

 



 

 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

MAY 2025 

 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2 3 

    

*May Day 
*Online Summer 
school program 
begins 

 
Last day for 
Summer school 
Program 1 

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

       

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

       

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

*Awareness Session 
on Incident 
Reporting 
*Summer school 
Program 2 begins 

School Reopening 
for teachers 

   
Last day for online 
summer school 
program 

 



 

       
 

JUNE 2025 

 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 
Summer Vacation 
ends for Gr 9 & 10 

School reopens for 
Gr 9 & 10 

   

Holiday Teachers 
*Bakrid 
*Last Day for 
Summer school 
Program 2 

 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

  

*School reopens for 
PP to Gr 8 
*PT1 begins for Gr 
10 

 
Health & Safety 
Induction 

 
Holiday Teachers 

 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

  PT1 ends for Gr 10 
i-Innovate School 
level competition 

i-Innovate School 
level competition 

International 
Yoga Day 
Celebration 

Felicitation for 
Grade 10 Board 
Achievers 
PTM 1 Gr 10 
Family Fiesta (PP to 
Gr2) 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
*Laboratory Safety 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

Transport Safety 
Training 

*Notebook Audit 
begins for PP to Gr 
10 

International 
Olympic Day 

  

SLOGAN 
WRITING 
COMPETITION 1 - 
10  
 

i-Innovate City level 
competition 

 
Wonder La Picnic 

 29 30      

 
Notebook Audit 
ends for PP to Gr 10 

     

 



 

 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

JULY 2025 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 4 5 

  

Vanmahotsav 
week, Euro Bards 
(prelims)Gr 1-5 

 

Anokhi 
Anthology(Inkedin) 
Start  

 

Euro Bards 
(Finals) Gr 1-5 
 

Holiday Teachers 

 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
Emergency 
Response Training 

10 
 

11 
 

12 

Muharram 

SA1/FA1/PT1 
begins for Gr 1 & 
2,Gr 3 to 5, Gr 6 to 
9  

   
SA1/FA1/PT1 ends 
for Gr 1 & 2,Gr 3 to 
5,Gr 6 to 8 

EuroVarsity 
Graduation 

Ceremony 
 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 PT1 ends for Gr 9    

Anokhi Anthology 
(InkedIn) 
 Last Date  for 
Entry  
EURO BIG FIGHT 6 
– 10Prelims 
Euro Idol (Prelims) Gr 
1-5 

Picnic WonderLa Gr 
6-10 

Holiday Teachers 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
Euro Idol (Finals) 

EURO BIG FIGHT 
Final 6 – 10 Finals 

26 
 

 Bonalu 
School Mock 
Evacuation Drill 

  
Notebook Audit 
begins for PP to Gr 
10 

PTM1 Gr 3-5 
PTM1 Gr 6-8 

PTM1 Gr 9 
 

 27 28 29 30 31   

    
Notebook Audit 
ends for PP to Gr 10 

  



 
 

       
 

AUGUST 2025 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

      1 2 

      
Picnic WonderLa Gr 
3-5  
 

 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
Azadi Ka Amrit 
Mahotsav Week 
Starts 

7 
Rakhi Making 
Competition/ Joy 
of Giving 

8 
 

9 

Holiday Teachers 
 

     Varamahalakshmi Raksha Bandhan 

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 
PT 2 begins for Gr 
10 

International 
Youth Day  
 

In-house First Aid 
Training 

6 
Azadi Ka Amrit 

Mahotsav Week 
Ends 

Independence Day 
Holiday Teachers 

Janmashtami 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

 
Child Protection 
Training 

   
*Notebook Audit 
begins for PP to Gr 10 
*PT 2 ends for Gr 10 

i-Innovate National 
finals 

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

  
Ganesh Chaturthi 

Celebration 
Ganesh Chaturthi  

National Sports Day 
Notebook Audit ends 
for PP to Gr 10 

PTM 2  Gr 10 
Adventure Camp 

District Gravity Gr-
3 to 10 

 31       

       

 



 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

 

Senior School 
Elocution  
Term 1 COL window 
opens 

 
School Bus 
Evacuation Drill 

Eid-E-Milad & 
Teachers Day 

Celebration 
Eid-E-Milad 

Holiday Teachers 
Ganesh 
Nimmajanam 

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

 
Half Yearly begins for 
Gr 9 

InkedIn 
Screening ends 

*Term I LEO 
window opens  
*Half Yearly begins 
for Gr 6 to 8 

InkedIn Result 
declaration 
SA2/SA1 begins for 
Gr 1 & 2,Gr 3 to 5 

Hindi Divas  
 

 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

 

*Waste Management 
& Hygiene & 
Sanitation Training  
*Notebook Audit 
begins for PP to Gr 10 

 
SA2/SA1 ends for 
Gr 1 & 2,Gr 3 to 5 

 

*Half Yearly ends 
for Gr 6 to 9 
*Notebook Audit 
ends for PP to Gr 10 
*Term 1 COL 
window closes 

OEP Gr- 6 to 10 
Dussehra Vacations 
begin for PP to Gr 
10 and teachers 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 28 29 30     

OEP Gr 5-10       

 



 

OCTOBER 2025 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    1 2 3 4 

    
Gandhi 
Jayanti/Dussehra 

School reopens for 
teachers 

 
 

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

Dussehra Vacations 
end for PP to Gr10 

School reopens for 
PP to Gr 10 

PT 3 begins for Gr 
10 

Bomb Threat 
Training 

Hindi/ Telugu 
Recitation Gr 1-5 

Term 1 LEO window 
closes 

PTM 2 Gr 3-9 
 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

  PT3 ends for Gr 10 

English Extempore  
Prelims Gr 6-10 
SD Team- Term 1 
Audit begins 

 Diwali 
Competitions 

Diwali 
Competitions 

Holiday Teachers 
 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 Diwali    
English Extempore 

Gr 6-10 Final  
       LEO/COL 
PTM 3 -Gr 10 

 26 27 28 29 30 31  

 
Notebook Audit 
begins for PP to Gr 
10 

  
SD Team - Term 1 
Audit ends  

*Audit report 
submission 
*Notebook Audit 
ends for PP to Gr 10 

Holiday Teachers 

 



 

       
 

NOVEMBER 2025 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

      
Holiday Teachers 

 

 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
PPT Presentation 

Competition Gr 3-9 

7 
 

8 
 

 
ETAT window 
opens for Pre-K to 
Gr 10 

Health & Safety 
Refresher 

Gurunanak Jayanti  
IGKO Olympiad Gr 

1-10 
 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

  
 

IEO Olympiad Gr 1-
10 

  
Children Day 

Carnival 
Annual Concert 

 

 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

 
Emergency 
Response Refresher 

 
IHO Olympiad Gr 3-

10 
 TABLE TEST Gr 1-10   

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 

Solo Singing 1-5 
 Notebook Audit 
begins for PP to Gr 
9 

 
Prelim 1 begins for 
Gr 10 

 

IMO Olympiad Gr 
1-10 
Notebook Audit 
ends for PP to Gr 9 

 

 30       

       

 



 

       
 

DECEMBER 2025 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
SA3/FA2/PT3 begins 
for Gr 1 & 2, Gr 3 to 
5, Gr 6 to 9 

Setting Health & 
Safety Objectives 
for school 

  
SA3/FA2/PT3 ends for 
Gr 1 & 2,Gr 3 to 5,Gr 6 
to 8 

Camp on Campus 
Gr 4-5 District 

Gravity 

Holiday Teachers 
 

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
NSO Olympiad Gr 1-

10 

12 
 

13 
 

 
PT3/Prelim1 ends for 
Gr 9,Gr 10 

Essay writing Gr 3-
9 

  
 
Euro AthLit Fest begins  

PTM 3 Gr 3-9 
PTM 4 Gr 10 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

 

Math Quiz 
Competition Gr 4-9 
Prelims 
 

   Camp on Campus LEAD  

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

National 
Mathematics 
Day(Math Quiz 
CompetitionGr 4-9 
finals) 
*Notebook Audit 
begins for PP to Gr 9  
*Euro AthLit Fest 
ends 

ETAT window 
closes for Pre-K to 
Gr 10 

Christmas Fete Christmas Christmas  
Holiday Teachers 

 

 28 29 30 31    

 
Tana Bana- Story 
Telling Competition 
Gr 1-5 

Notebook Audit 
ends for PP to Gr 9 

    

 



 

JANUARY 2026 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2 3 

    New Year  Night Camp Gr 6-10 

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

 

Solo dance 
prelims(Grade 1-
5) 
Prelim 2 begins for 
Gr 10 

 
School Mock 
Evacuation Drill 

 
Solo dance finals( 

Gr 1-5) 

 

 
Intl Skill 
Development 
Program starts 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

 
Pongal Celebration 
Road Safety Week 
starts 

 
Transport Safety 
Training 

Pongal Vacations 
begin for PP to Gr 
10 

 

*Road Safety Week 
ends 
*Prelim 2 ends for 
Gr 10 

Holiday Teachers 

                               18 
*Intl Skill 
Development 
program ends 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
Night Camp Gr-6 to 

10  

*Pongal Vacations 
end for PP to Gr 10 

School reopens for 
PP to Gr 10 

Term 2 LEO window 
opens 

School Bus Mock 
Evacuation Drill 

ICSO Olympiad 

ISSO Olympiad Gr 
3-10 
Notebook Audit 
begins for PP to Gr9 

 

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 Republic Day  
Science Quiz 

Competition Gr 4-9 
 

Grade 10 Farewell 
Notebook Audit 
ends for PP to Gr 9 

Holiday Teachers 

 



 

       
 

FEBRUARY 2026 

 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 
 
Term 2 COL window 
opens 

First Aid Training 
(Certification) 

   COL/LEO 

 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

 
Annual Exam begins 
for Gr 9 

    Holiday Teachers 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Maha Shivratri  
Fire Fighting 
Training 

   

*Notebook Audit 
begins for PP to Gr 
8 
*Term 2 LEO 
window closes 
*Annual Exam ends 
for Gr 9  

AY 25-26 ends for 
Gr 9 

Holiday Teachers 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 
Safety Week 
Celebration starts 

 

 
SD Team- Term 2 
Audit begins  

 

*Safety Week 
Celebration ends 
*Notebook Audit 
ends for PP to Gr 8 
*Term 2 COL 
window closes 

PTM4 Gr 9 

        

       

 



 

 
 

 

 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

MARCH 2026 

 

 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 
School reopens for 
AY 26-27 for Gr 10 

Annual Exams 
begins for Gr 6 to 8 

Holi 
SD Team- Term 2 
Audit ends  

Audit report 
submission 

POP 

 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 

MRM with 
Management Team 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 

Holiday Teachers 

 
SA4/SA2 ends for 
Gr 1 &2, Gr 3 to 5 

   

SA4/SA2/Annual 
Exam ends for Gr 1 
&2, Gr 3 to 5,Gr 6 
to 8 

AY 25-26 ends for 
PP to Gr 8 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

    Ugadi Ramzan (Eid-Ul-Fitr)  PTM/PROP 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

  
School reopens for 
AY 26-27 for PP to 
Gr 9 

   Holiday Teachers 

 29 30 31     

       



 
 


