MARCH 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	*School reopens for Gr 10	4	5	6	7 Safety Week	8 Holiday Teachers
9	*Safety Week Celebration starts	11	12	13	Celebration ends	15
					Holi	
16	*Inspection of Swimming Pool *MT 1 begins for 1-5	18	19	20	21 MT 1 ends for 1-5	PP (POP/PROP) PROP/ Final PTM
23	School reopens for Gr 1 - 9	Nominations & Screening for Senate 2025 begins	School reopens for Pre-Primary	27	28	29 Holiday Teachers-
30 Ugadi	31 Ramzan (Eid-Ul- Fitr)	Campaigning for Senate 2025 begins			Elections for Senate 2025	

APRIL 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1 Ramzan (Eid-Ul-Fitr)	2	3	4	5 Babu Jagjeevan Ram Jayanthi
Ram Navami	7 World Health Day POCSO Training	8	9	Notebook Audit begins for PP to Gr 10	11	INVESTITURE CEREMONY
13	*Fire Safety Week starts *Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti	Fire Fighting Training	16	World Earth Day Notebook Audit ends for PP to Gr 10	*Fire Safety Week ends *Good Friday	Holiday Teachers Summer Vacations begin for PP to Gr 10
20	21 Summer School Program 1 Begins	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

MAY 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				*May Day *Online Summer school program begins	2	Last day for Summer school Program 1
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	*Awareness Session on Incident Reporting *Summer school Program 2 begins	School Reopening for teachers	28	29	30	Last day for online summer school program

JUNE 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7 Holiday Teachers
	Summer Vacation ends for Gr 9 & 10	School reopens for Gr 9 & 10				*Bakrid *Last Day for Summer school Program 2
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
		*School reopens for PP to Gr 8 *PT1 begins for Gr 10		Health & Safety Induction		Holiday Teachers
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		PT1 ends for Gr 10	i-Innovate School level competition	i-Innovate School level competition	International Yoga Day Celebration	Felicitation for Grade 10 Board Achievers PTM 1 Gr 10 Family Fiesta (PP to Gr2)
22	Transport Safety Training	*Laboratory Safety *Notebook Audit begins for PP to Gr 10	25	26	SLOGAN WRITING COMPETITION 1 -	i-Innovate City level competition
		International Olympic Day			10	Wonder La Picnic
29	30					
	Notebook Audit ends for PP to Gr 10					

JULY 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		Vanmahotsav week, Euro Bards (prelims)Gr 1-5	Anokhi Anthology(Inkedin) Start	3	Euro Bards (Finals) Gr 1-5	5 Holiday Teachers
6 Muharram	SA1/FA1/PT1 begins for Gr 1 & 2,Gr 3 to 5, Gr 6 to 9	8	9 Emergency Response Training	10	SA1/FA1/PT1 ends for Gr 1 & 2,Gr 3 to 5,Gr 6 to 8	EuroVarsity Graduation Ceremony
13	PT1 ends for Gr 9	15	16	17	Anokhi Anthology (InkedIn) Last Date for Entry EURO BIG FIGHT 6 – 10Prelims Euro Idol (Prelims) Gr 1-5	Picnic WonderLa Gr 6-10 Holiday Teachers
20	21 Bonalu	School Mock Evacuation Drill	23	24	25 Euro Idol (Finals) EURO BIG FIGHT Final 6 – 10 Finals Notebook Audit begins for PP to Gr 10	PTM1 Gr 3-5 PTM1 Gr 6-8 PTM1 Gr 9
27	28	29	30	31 Notebook Audit ends for PP to Gr 10		

AUGUST 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
						Picnic WonderLa Gr 3-5
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
			Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav Week Starts	Rakhi Making Competition/ Joy of Giving		Holiday Teachers
					Varamahalakshmi	Raksha Bandhan
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	PT 2 begins for Gr 10	International Youth Day	In-house First Aid Training	Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav Week Ends	Independence Day	Holiday Teachers Janmashtami
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	Child Protection Training				*Notebook Audit begins for PP to Gr 10 *PT 2 ends for Gr 10	i-Innovate National finals
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
		Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration	Ganesh Chaturthi		National Sports Day Notebook Audit ends for PP to Gr 10	PTM 2 Gr 10 Adventure Camp District Gravity Gr- 3 to 10
31						

SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Senior School Elocution Term 1 COL window opens	2	School Bus Evacuation Drill	Eid-E-Milad & Teachers Day Celebration	5 Eid-E-Milad	Holiday Teachers Ganesh Nimmajanam
7	Half Yearly begins for Gr 9	9 InkedIn Screening ends	*Term I LEO window opens *Half Yearly begins for Gr 6 to 8	InkedIn Result declaration SA2/SA1 begins for Gr 1 & 2,Gr 3 to 5	12 Hindi Divas	13
14	*Waste Management & Hygiene & Sanitation Training *Notebook Audit begins for PP to Gr 10	16	SA2/SA1 ends for Gr 1 & 2,Gr 3 to 5	18	*Half Yearly ends for Gr 6 to 9 *Notebook Audit ends for PP to Gr 10 *Term 1 COL window closes	OEP Gr- 6 to 10 Dussehra Vacations begin for PP to Gr 10 and teachers
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28 OEP Gr 5-10	29	30				

OCTOBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
				Gandhi Jayanti/Dussehra	School reopens for teachers	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Dussehra Vacations end for PP to Gr10	School reopens for PP to Gr 10	PT 3 begins for Gr	Bomb Threat Training	Hindi/ Telugu Recitation Gr 1-5	Term 1 LEO window closes	PTM 2 Gr 3-9
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
		PT3 ends for Gr 10	English Extempore Prelims Gr 6-10 SD Team- Term 1 Audit begins	Diwali Competitions	Diwali Competitions	Holiday Teachers
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	Diwali				English Extempore Gr 6-10 Final	LEO/COL PTM 3 -Gr 10
26	27	28	29	30	31	
	Notebook Audit begins for PP to Gr 10			SD Team - Term 1 Audit ends	*Audit report submission *Notebook Audit ends for PP to Gr 10	Holiday Teachers

NOVEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
						Holiday Teachers
2	3	4	5	6 PPT Presentation Competition Gr 3-9	7	8
	ETAT window opens for Pre-K to Gr 10	Health & Safety Refresher	Gurunanak Jayanti		IGKO Olympiad Gr 1-10	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
		IEO Olympiad Gr 1-			Children Day Carnival	Annual Concert
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	Emergency Response Refresher		IHO Olympiad Gr 3- 10		TABLE TEST Gr 1-10	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	Solo Singing 1-5 Notebook Audit begins for PP to Gr 9		Prelim 1 begins for Gr 10		IMO Olympiad Gr 1-10 Notebook Audit ends for PP to Gr 9	
30						

DECEMBER 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	SA3/FA2/PT3 begins for Gr 1 & 2, Gr 3 to 5, Gr 6 to 9	Setting Health & Safety Objectives for school	3	4	5 SA3/FA2/PT3 ends for Gr 1 & 2,Gr 3 to 5,Gr 6 to 8	Camp on Campus Gr 4-5 District Gravity Holiday Teachers
7	8	9	10	11 NSO Olympiad Gr 1- 10	12	13
	PT3/Prelim1 ends for Gr 9,Gr 10	Essay writing Gr 3- 9			Euro AthLit Fest begins	PTM 3 Gr 3-9 PTM 4 Gr 10
14	Math Quiz Competition Gr 4-9 Prelims	16	17	18	Camp on Campus	20 LEAD
21	National Mathematics Day(Math Quiz CompetitionGr 4-9 finals) *Notebook Audit begins for PP to Gr 9 *Euro AthLit Fest ends	ETAT window closes for Pre-K to Gr 10	24 Christmas Fete	25 Christmas	26 Christmas	27 Holiday Teachers
28	Tana Bana- Story Telling Competition Gr 1-5	Notebook Audit ends for PP to Gr 9	31			

JANUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
				New Year		Night Camp Gr 6-10
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	Solo dance prelims(Grade 1- 5) Prelim 2 begins for Gr 10		School Mock Evacuation Drill		Solo dance finals(Gr 1-5)	Intl Skill Development Program starts
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	Pongal Celebration Road Safety Week starts	Transport Safety Training	Pongal Vacations begin for PP to Gr 10		*Road Safety Week ends *Prelim 2 ends for Gr 10	Holiday Teachers
*Intl Skill Development program ends	19	20	21	22	23	24 Night Camp Gr-6 to 10
*Pongal Vacations end for PP to Gr 10	School reopens for PP to Gr 10	Term 2 LEO window opens	School Bus Mock Evacuation Drill	ICSO Olympiad	ISSO Olympiad Gr 3-10 Notebook Audit begins for PP to Gr9	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	Republic Day		Science Quiz Competition Gr 4-9		Grade 10 Farewell Notebook Audit ends for PP to Gr 9	Holiday Teachers

FEBRUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	Term 2 COL window opens	First Aid Training (Certification)				COL/LEO
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	Annual Exam begins for Gr 9					Holiday Teachers
15 Maha Shivratri	Fire Fighting Training	17	18	19	*Notebook Audit begins for PP to Gr 8 *Term 2 LEO window closes	AY 25-26 ends for Gr 9 Holiday Teachers
22	23	24	25	26	*Annual Exam ends for Gr 9	28
22	Safety Week Celebration starts		SD Team- Term 2 Audit begins	20	*Safety Week Celebration ends *Notebook Audit ends for PP to Gr 8 *Term 2 COL window closes	PTM4 Gr 9

MARCH 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	School reopens for AY 26-27 for Gr 10	Annual Exams begins for Gr 6 to 8	Holi	SD Team- Term 2 Audit ends	Audit report submission	РОР
8	9	MRM with Management Team	11	12	13	14 Holiday Teachers
	SA4/SA2 ends for Gr 1 &2, Gr 3 to 5				SA4/SA2/Annual Exam ends for Gr 1 &2, Gr 3 to 5,Gr 6 to 8	AY 25-26 ends for PP to Gr 8
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
				Ugadi	Ramzan (Eid-Ul-Fitr)	PTM/PROP
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
		School reopens for AY 26-27 for PP to Gr 9				Holiday Teachers
29	30	31				